Australian Immunisation Register - Coverage Report
SA3 all children coverage by age group
Rolling four quarters of coverage data: December 2016, March 2017, June 2017 and September 2017 (1 October 2016 - 30 September 2017)

% Polio

% Pneumo

% Varicella

SA3_STATE
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

NP = Not Published

SA3_Code
80101
80102
80103
80104
80105
80106
80107
80108
80109
90103
NM
80101
80102
80103
80104
80105
80106
80107
80108
80109
90103
NM
80101
80102
80103
80104
80105
80106
80107
80108
80109
90103
NM

SA3_Name
Belconnen
Cotter - Namadgi
Fyshwick - Pialligo - Hume
Gungahlin

North Canberra
South Canberra
Tuggeranong
Weston Creek
Woden

Jervis Bay

Not mapped
Belconnen
Cotter - Namadgi
Fyshwick - Pialligo - Hume
Gungahlin

North Canberra
South Canberra
Tuggeranong
Weston Creek
Woden

Jervis Bay

Not mapped
Belconnen
Cotter - Namadgi
Fyshwick - Pialligo - Hume
Gungahlin

North Canberra
South Canberra
Tuggeranong
Weston Creek
Woden

Jervis Bay

Not mapped

Age Group

12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

96.40
95.41

NP
97.07
95.10
92.41
96.45
97.48
93.52

NP
78.95
94.74
96.04

NP
96.10
92.19
91.79
96.07
96.58
95.45

NP
83.10
94.53
95.65

NP
95.88
92.76
89.46
95.96
96.39
94.40

NP
83.93

96.25
95.41

NP
97.07
94.76
92.41
96.28
97.48
93.52

NP
78.95
97.26
98.02

NP
97.80
95.91
95.90
97.64
97.95
95.99

NP
87.32
94.68
95.65

NP
95.73
92.76
89.12
95.88
96.39
94.40

NP
83.93

95.96
94.50
NP
96.52
94.76
91.75
96.28
97.17
92.77
NP
78.95
96.42
98.02
NP
97.23
94.24
94.40
97.09
97.26
95.19
NP
83.10
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00

96.32
93.58
NP
97.07
95.45
93.07
96.19
97.80
93.27
NP
77.19
97.40
98.02
NP
97.52
96.10
95.52
97.72
97.95
96.26
NP
87.32
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00

0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
94.25
96.04
NP
95.74
93.12
89.93
96.38
95.55
94.92
NP
80.28
96.35
95.65
NP
95.88
94.32
92.52
96.69
96.69
96.11
NP
82.14

95.81
95.41
NP
96.66
94.76
91.75
96.11
97.17
92.77
NP
77.19
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00

0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
96.14
98.02
NP
96.88
94.98
93.66
97.33
96.23
94.39
NP
83.10
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00

% Fully

0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
93.89
95.05
NP
95.17
92.38
90.67
96.15
96.23
94.65
NP
80.28
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NP
0.00

95.07
93.58

96.10
94.06
91.09
95.60
97.17
91.77

77.19
92.28
95.05

93.68
89.78
88.81
94.18
94.52
93.85

76.06
94.02
94.20

94.92
91.98
88.78
95.47
95.78
93.92

80.36
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